
   

 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ05 -Secondary 75cm - State Championship
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Show Jump Arena Sand 3 - Division 1

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

247 Georgia Hodgetts OEDIPUS ED  Hamilton and Alexandra College 0 50.88 0 0 30 1

547 Sasha Mahlab ROCKING HORSE PARK REGENCY  Caulfield Grammar School
 0 52.34 0 0 29 2

44 Amy Cornell GYPSY Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 53.36 0 0 28 3

234 Faith Adnams CLASS OF SIXTYTWO  Melbourne Girls Grammar School 
 0 54.06 0 0 27 4

556 Shakaya Mccrae-wilson BOONABURRAH ROYAL MASCOTT  Mortlake College
 0 55.99 0 0 26 5

472 Monique Rouessart PUFFING BILLY  Seymour College 0 60.31 0 0 25 6

51 Annabel Mould MYSTIC PARK WATA FLING  Hamilton and Alexandra College 0 64.23 0 0 24

169 Daniel Hayhoe SANDYS GOOD LITTLE SPINNER  Donvale ChrisƟan College
 0 67.96 0 0 23

17 Alexandra Shannon WOODLINGTON SHULAMMITE  Haileybury 0 68.98 0 0 22

230 Erin Young ISLE OF ISLAY  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 68.98 0 0 21

119 Celina Mavor ALMOST FAMOUS  Edinburgh College
 0 69.08 0 0 20

571 Sophie Browne CREAM BRULEE  Geelong Grammar School 0 69.37 0 0 19

383 Liam Leslie PARISIAN MARBLE  Geelong Grammar School 0 70.13 0 0 18

208 Ella Williams HAZELWOOD LADY MARMALADEYarra Valley Grammar 0 70.65 0 0 17

429 Madison Buttolph MY SILVER CHARM  St Leonards College
 0 71.01 0 0 16

550 Scarlett Burmeister GEMMA  Ballarat Grammar
 0 71.18 0 0 15

270 Grace Sim MY MAESTRO Sacred Heart College Geelong 0 72.05 0 0 14

513 Phoebe Wilson "DENITZA" MILO  Mount Lilydale Mercy College 
 0 85.88 3 3 13

232 Ethan Young DIGGER  ChrisƟan College Geelong 4 53.49 0 4 12

631 Shaylan Stokoe KNIGHTRIDER Beaconhills 4 65.15 0 4 11

32 Amelia Gilling BOLAGAMY TRISTAM  Hamilton and Alexandra College 4 68.79 0 4 10

135 Charlotte Richardson VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURSCatholic Collage Wodonga 4 71.36 0 4 9

444 Mia Ross BALOO Seymour College 4 72.03 0 4 8

207 Ella Trevorrow WOODSIDE SUPERNOVA  Tintern Schools 4 74.05 0 4 7

387 Lilly Trevorrow JASMINE  Tintern Schools 4 79 1 5 6

647 Clancy Grant PORRIDGE Ivanhoe Grammar School 4 84.7 3 7 5

235 Felicity Devereux COUFEL CAT NAP  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 8 62.18 0 8 4
122 Chanel Radburn KILBURNS CINDERELLA  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 8 85.19 4 12 3

357 Kealy Parke WATTLES PORTOFINO Sacred Heart College Geelong 0 E 0 E

508 Phoebe Anderson HECTOR HUGHES  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 0 E 0 E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ05 -Secondary 75cm - State Championship
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Show Jump Arena Sand 3 - Division 2

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

163 Cohen Wade TAPU MANHATTAN  Gippsland Grammar 0 49.41 0 0 30 1

403 Lucy Lawn SANLIRRA FLOWERPOT  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 49.58 0 0 29 2

272 Hannah Bird GLADIATORS GHOST Yarra Valley Grammar 0 51.6 0 0 28 3

181 Ebony rose Reid SILTY Grovedale College 0 53.92 0 0 27 4

267 Grace Cotter DIRTY HARRY  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 55.01 0 0 26 5

248 Georgia Moody BATMAN TBA 0 55.25 0 0 25 6

297 Ingrid Rachubinski ASHCROFT PARK INSPIRATION  Beaconhills College 0 57.87 0 0 24

131 Charlotte Cuming JACK THE RIPPA  Hamilton and Alexandra College 0 58.5 0 0 23

448 Michelle Libreri JABBAWOKI  The Scots School Albury 0 58.91 0 0 22

406 Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 0 59.42 0 0 21

345 Kaitlyn Gledhill BRYNMILL MOONDANCE  Beaconhills College 0 60.76 0 0 20

225 Emily Yeoman DOCS DAKOTA  Westbourne Grammar School 0 63.68 0 0 19

291 Hayley Duncan COOKINBURRA MAYBE  Luther College
 0 65.24 0 0 18

522 Rebecca Jordan BUTTON IT UP  Galen Catholic College
 0 67.12 0 0 17

542 Samantha Tyrrell HIGHFIELD LUDA KOKO Mount Saint Josephs Girls College 0 67.95 0 0 16

256 Georgia Richardson MOONLIGHT  Marian College
 0 75.52 0 0 15

330 Jessica Grant BLACKALL PARK PERU Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 75.54 0 0 14

599 Tamia Charles TINTAGEL GIRL  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 4 52.27 0 4 13

243 Gabrielle Goldsworthy RECKLESS KELLY  The Scots School Albury 4 54.39 0 4 12

575 Sophie Leigh ESB IRISH KYRIE Sacred Heart College Geelong 4 60.28 0 4 11

308 Jaime Chila FLICK  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 4 63.22 0 4 10

186 Elise Geysen BOSANOVA  Haileybury 4 63.69 0 4 9

466 Mirella Greco ROCKABILLY BLONDE Yarra Valley Grammar 4 63.7 0 4 8

601 Tanisha Stewart BELLARNY PARK ILLUSION  Broadford Secondary College 4 66.06 0 4 7

249 Georgia May ROYAL ASSEZ CHATEAU  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 71.73 4 4 6

35 Amelia Mccrabb RAFFLES HI DELL GO  The Scots School Albury 4 79.19 0 4 5

120 Chanel Radburn CHILLI  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 8 61.79 0 8 4
86 Bree Mazaris BLOO  Werribee Secondary College
 12 68.98 0 12 3

535 Saffron Dewsnap HILL ACRE BLACK ANGUS  Haileybury E E

221 Emily Newnham NATTAI SILVERADO  AssumpƟon College Kilmore E E

305 Isla Evans SKETTY PARK SHOGUN  Galen Catholic College
 E E

123 Chanel Radburn SHAZAM  Bacchus Marsh Grammar E E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping D05 - Secondary 75cm - State Championship
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 2 - Division 1

1ST Round 2nd Round

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

44 Amy Cornell GYPSY Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 22.27 0 0 30 1

232 Ethan Young DIGGER  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 0 0 0 0 23.52 0 0 29 2

556 Shakaya Mccrae-wilson BOONABURRAH ROYAL MASCOTT  Mortlake College
 0 0 0 0 0 23.59 0 0 28 3

234 Faith Adnams CLASS OF SIXTYTWO  Melbourne Girls Grammar School 
 0 0 0 0 0 24.24 0 0 27 4

330 Jessica Grant BLACKALL PARK PERU Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 25.23 0 0 26 5

550 Scarlett Burmeister GEMMA  Ballarat Grammar
 0 0 0 0 0 25.48 0 0 25 6

208 Ella Williams HAZELWOOD LADY MARMALADEYarra Valley Grammar 0 0 0 0 0 26.21 0 0 24

508 Phoebe Anderson HECTOR HUGHES  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 0 0 0 0 0 27.53 0 0 23

119 Celina Mavor ALMOST FAMOUS  Edinburgh College
 0 0 0 0 0 28.2 0 0 22

135 Charlotte Richardson VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURSCatholic Collage Wodonga 0 0 0 0 0 28.89 0 0 21

383 Liam Leslie PARISIAN MARBLE  Geelong Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 29.59 0 0 19

207 Ella Trevorrow WOODSIDE SUPERNOVA  Tintern Schools 0 0 0 0 0 31.07 0 0 18

387 Lilly Trevorrow JASMINE  Tintern Schools 0 0 0 0 0 32.4 0 0 17

230 Erin Young ISLE OF ISLAY  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 0 0 0 0 32.68 0 0 16

647 Clancy Grant Porridge Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 33.23 0 0 15

17 Alexandra Shannon WOODLINGTON SHULAMMITE  Haileybury 0 0 0 0 0 35.92 0 0 13

547 Sasha Mahlab ROCKING HORSE PARK REGENCY  Caulfield Grammar School
 0 0 0 0 4 21.34 0 4 12

247 Georgia Hodgetts OEDIPUS ED  Hamilton and Alexandra College 0 0 0 0 4 21.8 0 4 11

235 Felicity Devereux COUFEL CAT NAP  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 0 0 0 4 23.86 0 4 10

429 Madison Buttolph MY SILVER CHARM  St Leonards College
 0 0 0 0 4 27.42 0 4 9

51 Annabel Mould MYSTIC PARK WATA FLING  Hamilton and Alexandra College 0 0 0 0 4 28.4 0 4 8

270 Grace Sim MY MAESTRO Sacred Heart College Geelong 0 0 0 0 4 30.62 0 4 7

169 Daniel Hayhoe SANDYS GOOD LITTLE SPINNER  Donvale ChrisƟan College
 0 0 0 0 4 33.31 0 4 6

513 Phoebe Wilson "DENITZA" MILO  Mount Lilydale Mercy College 
 0 0 0 0 4 38.77 0 4 5

32 Amelia Gilling BOLAGAMY TRISTAM  Hamilton and Alexandra College 4 48.52 0 4 4

472 Monique Rouessart PUFFING BILLY  Seymour College 4 48.86 0 4 3
631 Shaylan Stokoe KNIGHTRIDER Beaconhills 4 57.84 0 4 2

571 Sophie Browne CREAM BRULEE  Geelong Grammar School 4 62.02 1 5 1

122 Chanel Radburn KILBURNS CINDERELLA  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 4 62.75 1 5

444 Mia Ross BALOO Seymour College 12 57.15 0 12
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ05 - Secondary 75cm - State Championship
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 2 - Division 2

1ST Round 2nd Round

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

163 Cohen Wade TAPU MANHATTAN  Gippsland Grammar 0 0 0 0 0 18.59 0 0 30 1

403 Lucy Lawn SANLIRRA FLOWERPOT  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 0 0 0 0 21.01 0 0 29 2

406 Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 0 0 0 0 0 23.69 0 0 28 3

601 Tanisha Stewart BELLARNY PARK ILLUSION  Broadford Secondary College 0 0 0 0 0 24.28 0 0 27 4

575 Sophie Leigh ESB IRISH KYRIE Sacred Heart College Geelong 0 0 0 0 0 26.43 0 0 26 5

123 Chanel Radburn SHAZAM  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 0 0 0 0 0 27.25 0 0 25 6

522 Rebecca Jordan BUTTON IT UP  Galen Catholic College
 0 0 0 0 0 27.56 0 0 24

542 Samantha Tyrrell HIGHFIELD LUDA KOKO Mount Saint Josephs Girls College 0 0 0 0 0 28.01 0 0 23

225 Emily Yeoman DOCS DAKOTA  Westbourne Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0 28.07 0 0 22

186 Elise Geysen BOSANOVA  Haileybury 0 0 0 0 0 28.35 0 0 21

291 Hayley Duncan COOKINBURRA MAYBE  Luther College
 0 0 0 0 0 29.84 0 0 20

131 Charlotte Cuming JACK THE RIPPA  Hamilton and Alexandra College 0 0 0 0 0 33.28 0 0 19

221 Emily Newnham NATTAI SILVERADO  AssumpƟon College Kilmore 0 0 0 0 0 34.35 1 1 18

181 Ebony rose Reid SILTY Grovedale College 0 0 0 0 0 37.74 1 1 17

599 Tamia Charles TINTAGEL GIRL  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 0 0 0 0 4 22.75 0 4 16

243 Gabrielle Goldsworthy RECKLESS KELLY  The Scots School Albury 0 0 0 0 4 25.19 0 4 15

86 Bree Mazaris BLOO  Werribee Secondary College
 0 0 0 0 4 29.62 0 4 14

267 Grace Cotter DIRTY HARRY  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 0 0 0 4 34.41 1 5 13

249 Georgia May ROYAL ASSEZ CHATEAU  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 0 0 0 4 35.24 1 5 12

120 Chanel Radburn CHILLI  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 4 49.08 0 4 0 0 0 4 11

466 Mirella Greco ROCKABILLY BLONDE Yarra Valley Grammar 4 50.34 0 4 0 0 0 4 10

535 Saffron Dewsnap HILL ACRE BLACK ANGUS  Haileybury 4 56.64 0 4 0 0 0 4 9

248 Georgia May BATMAN  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 64.53 2 6 0 0 0 6 8
308 Jaime Chila FLICK  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 4 65.39 2 6 0 0 0 6 7

272 Hannah Bird GLADIATORS GHOST Yarra Valley Grammar 8 50 0 8 0 0 0 8 6

448 Michelle Libreri JABBAWOKI  The Scots School Albury 8 50.02 0 8 0 0 0 8 5
256 Georgia Richardson MOONLIGHT  Marian College
 8 56.7 0 8 0 0 0 8 4

345 Kaitlyn Gledhill BRYNMILL MOONDANCE  Beaconhills College 8 64.67 2 10 0 0 0 10 3

35 Amelia Mccrabb RAFFLES HI DELL GO  The Scots School Albury 8 67.61 2 10 0 0 0 10 2
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ06 -Secondary 90cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 1 - Division 1

1ST Round 2nd Round

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

285 Harry Bufton PLAUDITS QUEST  Geelong Grammar School 0 51.81 0 0 0 22.72 0 0 30 1

278 Hannah Cashmore MARKER  Damascus College Ballarat 0 54.3 0 0 0 24.4 0 0 29 2

83 Rowen Lock MONAHAN HARRISON  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 48.86 0 0 0 24.48 0 0 28 3

98 Bronte Hutchison RADNOR TANGERINE  Haileybury 0 48.6 0 0 0 25.49 0 0 27 4

380 Laura Ross TWIN RIVERS JACQUAMO Monivae College 0 57.11 0 0 0 26.55 0 0 26 5

598 Tamia Charles RUSTIC FIRE  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 0 53.8 0 0 0 27.65 0 0 25 6

404 Lucy Moate NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 51.15 0 0 0 29.26 0 0 24

233 Eve Laing MARENA KISMET  Haileybury 0 57.77 0 0 0 31.41 0 0 23

197 Ella Crofts BANGOR BEDIVERE  Woodleigh School 0 55.04 0 0 4 28.47 0 4 22

205 Ella Smith CAVELLO PARK ADVENTURE  Toorak College 0 62.61 0 0 4 29.08 0 4 21

523 Rhianna Gallagher QUAMBY CALLAN  Melbourne Girls Grammar School 
 0 57.85 0 0 0 0 0 E 20

15 Alexaandra Ferguson DOWNTON ABBEY  Marian College
 4 49.36 0 4 0 0 0 4 19

355 Kattriya Mckinnon TRIGONOMETRY  The Scots School Albury 4 53.39 0 4 0 0 0 4 18

157 Clara Galvin SCALLYWAG  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 4 58.96 0 4 0 0 0 4 17

458 Millie Walsh SNOW GOOSE  Billabong High School
 4 60.65 0 4 0 0 0 4 16

420 Madeleine Manton ARCHENEMY  AssumpƟon College Kilmore 4 65.38 0 4 0 0 0 4 15

410 Luke Forehan PARKLANDS TIGER LILY  Nagle College 4 66.42 1 5 0 0 0 5 14

567 Sophia Myszka SPEAK OF THE DEVIL Rowville Secondary College 4 72.71 2 6 0 0 0 6 13

88 Bree Mazaris SHADY  Werribee Secondary College
 8 46.04 0 8 0 0 0 8 12
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ06 -Secondary 90cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 1 - Division 2

1ST Round 2nd Round

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

162 Cohen Wade LAKEVALE TARWYN  Gippsland Grammar 0 45.45 0 0 0 21.53 0 0 30 1

593 Tahlia Spagnardi SKIPCELLOS FOXTROT  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 49.2 0 0 0 27.09 0 0 29 2

40 Amethyst Leslie GLENWOOD PARK NICHOLS & DIMES  Geelong Grammar School 0 49.61 0 0 0 22.77 0 0 28 3

82 Bianca Lock BILLY  THE KID  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 51.74 0 0 0 25.78 0 0 27 4

97 Bronte Hutchison POLLYANNA  Haileybury 0 53.26 0 0 4 29.84 0 4 26 5

95 Brittany Apted SPRINGWOOD JUNIOR  Eltham College
 0 55.26 0 0 0 27.42 0 0 25 6

114 Cassidy Neubauer RUNNING WATERS LLEU LLAW  AssumpƟon College Kilmore 0 57.33 0 0 4 28.08 0 4 24

8 Abbie King HEATHERTON PARK PEEK A BOO Padua College 0 57.44 0 0 0 34.37 0 0 23

39 Amelia Williams OUTLAW  Billanook College
 0 60.68 0 0 0 26.65 0 0 22

510 Phoebe Dixon BELCAM GATLIN  Mater ChrisƟ College 0 63.54 0 0 4 41.47 1 5 21

129 Charlotte Conroy FUDGE  Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak
 4 47.1 0 4 0 0 0 4 20

407 Lucy Petersen IRISH SHAMROCK  Hawkesdale P12 College 4 47.24 0 4 0 0 0 4 19

144 Chloe Lutterschmidt KINTAILS BEST OF FRIENDS  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 4 48.1 0 4 0 0 0 4 18

94 Brittany Apted OCEAN COAST  Eltham College
 4 50.82 0 4 0 0 0 4 17

622 Zahra Taylor LARUTAN SHAALTARAH PARK Yarra Valley Grammar 4 55.21 0 4 0 0 0 4 16

138 Charlotte Sheldon HELMSVIEW PARK SOLOMON  ChrisƟan College Geelong 4 57.73 0 4 0 0 0 4 15

236 Felicity Devereux VIEWMONT NED  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 73.01 2 6 0 0 0 6 14

416 Maddison Buckner MT ROBINSONS MAGIC  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 4 75.24 3 7 0 0 0 7 13

301 Isabelle Luxmoore REGAL TIARNAH  Braemar College 8 49.24 0 8 0 0 0 8 12

84 Bianca Lock RYLES  ChrisƟan College Geelong 4 84.81 5 9 0 0 0 9 11

408 Lucy Somervaille ALIANA BFD  Upwey High School
 16 92.59 7 23 0 0 0 23 10

263 Ginger Jilly COWARIE STATION GECKO  St Michaels Grammar 0 0 0 RET 0 0 0 0 9

255 Georgia Richardson ACE  Marian College
 E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ06 -Secondary 90cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Show Jump Arena Indoor - Division 1

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

285 Harry Bufton PLAUDITS QUEST  Geelong Grammar School 0 45.88 0 0 30 1

380 Laura Ross TWIN RIVERS JACQUAMO Monivae College 0 48.28 0 0 29 2

98 Bronte Hutchison RADNOR TANGERINE  Haileybury 0 50.7 0 0 28 3

278 Hannah Cashmore MARKER  Damascus College Ballarat 0 55.32 0 0 27 4

83 Rohan Lock MONAHAN HARRISON  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 55.94 0 0 26 5

205 Ella Smith CAVELLO PARK ADVENTURE  Toorak College 0 57.48 0 0 25 6

88 Bree Mazaris SHADY  Werribee Secondary College
 0 60.22 0 0 24

523 Rhianna Gallagher QUAMBY CALLAN  Melbourne Girls Grammar School 
 0 64.75 0 0 23

157 Clara Galvin SCALLYWAG  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 0 69.18 0 0 22

404 Lucy Moate NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 70.67 0 0 21

598 Tamia Charles RUSTIC FIRE  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 4 55.96 0 4 20

355 Kattriya Mckinnon TRIGONOMETRY  The Scots School Albury 4 60.09 0 4 19

197 Ella Crofts BANGOR BEDIVERE  Woodleigh School 4 60.5 0 4 18

15 Alexaandra Ferguson DOWNTON ABBEY  Marian College
 8 69.22 0 8 17

420 Madeleine Manton ARCHENEMY  AssumpƟon College Kilmore 8 89.61 0 8 16

491 Olivia Batten TEQUILA SUNRISE  Geelong Grammar School 12 65.08 0 12 15

410 Luke Forehan PARKLANDS TIGER LILY  Nagle College 12 72.99 0 12 14

458 Millie Walsh SNOW GOOSE  Billabong High School
 12 82.47 0 12 13

233 Eve Laing MARENA KISMET  Haileybury 12 87.23 0 12 12

435 Matilda Bremner A RIZING STAR Sacred Heart College Geelong 0 0 0 E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ06 -Secondary 90cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Show Jump Arena Indoor - Division2

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

162 Cohen Wade LAKEVALE TARWYN  Gippsland Grammar 0 47.97 0 0 30 1

40 Amethyst Leslie GLENWOOD PARK NICHOLS & DIMES  Geelong Grammar School 0 48.58 0 0 29 2

263 Ginger Jilly COWARIE STATION GECKO  St Michaels Grammar 0 50.97 0 0 28 3

39 Amelia Williams OUTLAW  Billanook College
 0 54.86 0 0 27 4

97 Bronte Hutchison POLLYANNA  Haileybury 0 65.12 0 0 26 5

94 Brittany Apted OCEAN COAST  Eltham College
 0 66.05 0 0 25 6

255 Georgia Richardson ACE  Marian College
 0 68.19 0 0 24

407 Lucy Petersen IRISH SHAMROCK  Hawkesdale P12 College 4 47.66 0 4 23

129 Charlotte Conroy FUDGE  Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak
 4 49.24 0 4 22

84 Bianca Lock RYLES  ChrisƟan College Geelong 4 57.75 0 4 21

144 Chloe Lutterschmidt KINTAILS BEST OF FRIENDS  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 4 57.98 0 4 20

301 Isabelle Luxmoore REGAL TIARNAH  Braemar College 4 60.11 0 4 19

236 Felicity Devereux VIEWMONT NED  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 60.86 0 4 18

95 Brittany Apted SPRINGWOOD JUNIOR  Eltham College
 4 72.68 0 4 17

622 Zahra Taylor LARUTAN SHAALTARAH PARK Yarra Valley Grammar 4 72.76 0 4 16

593 Tahlia Spagnardi SKIPCELLOS FOXTROT  ChrisƟan College Geelong 4 73.39 0 4 15

138 Charlotte Sheldon HELMSVIEW PARK SOLOMON  ChrisƟan College Geelong 4 77.52 0 4 14

8 Abbie King HEATHERTON PARK PEEK A BOO Padua College 4 93.02 0 4 13

630 Shaylan Stokoe AREMDALE SUNDAY Beaconhills 8 65.12 0 8 12

408 Lucy Somervaille ALIANA BFD  Upwey High School
 8 66.02 0 8 11

510 Phoebe Dixon BELCAM GATLIN  Mater ChrisƟ College 12 80.7 0 12 10

442 Meghan Friday MURLYNS HOT CHOCOLATE  Geelong Grammar School E

114 Cassidy Neubauer RUNNING WATERS LLEU LLAW  AssumpƟon College Kilmore E

416 Maddison Buckner MT ROBINSONS MAGIC  Bacchus Marsh Grammar E

82 Bianca Lock BILLY  THE KID  ChrisƟan College Geelong E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ07 - Secondary 100cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Show Jump Arena Indoor - Division 1

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

331 Jessica Grant BLACKALL PARK ROXY Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 52.01 0 0 30 1

57 Annie Shea BUBBLES  Marian College
 0 52.07 0 0 29 2

92 Brie Lewandowski PROGRESSION Sacred Heart College Geelong 0 54.03 0 0 28 3

490 Olivia Batten PHOENICIAN OAKLEY  Geelong Grammar School 0 54.61 0 0 27 4

137 Charlotte Sheldon CLEVER  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 58.83 0 0 26 5

379 Laura Ross HIGHFLYER Monivae College 0 61.07 0 0 25 6

573 Sophie Conron ANIMAL CO  Braemar College 0 63.66 0 0 24

264 Ginger Jilly MITRE10 MISSY  St Michaels Grammar 0 68.31 0 0 23

329 Jessica Grant ADORA Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 74.61 0 0 22

382 Lauren Harvey VALENTINE LODGE JOVIAL  Tenison Woods College
 4 52.26 0 4 21

177 David Charman STELLAR  St Margarets/BGS 4 56.27 0 4 20

210 Elli Clavarino MONEY MUNCHER  South Gippsland Secondary College
 4 56.9 0 4 19

6 Abbey Turnbull JOHN BOY WALTON  CLC (Catholic Ladies College) 4 63.67 0 4 18

130 Charlotte Conroy SNICKERS SATISFIES  Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak
 4 64.63 0 4 17

381 Lauren Harvey ROSTHWAITE AQUILA  Tenison Woods College
 4 66.44 0 4 16

328 Jessica Brown HOWDOYALIKEMENOW  Beaconhills College 4 66.56 0 4 15

85 Bree Cocks TORLEA ENVY  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 4 67.11 0 4 14

50 Anna Tibbits APOLLOS PLAYBOY  Apollo Bay P-12 College
 4 67.13 0 4 13

155 Clancy Grant SKYHI RIPPLE EFFECT Ivanhoe Grammar School 4 70.8 0 4 12

53 Annabel Nelson BALLAHOWE TT  Melbourne Girls Grammar School 
 8 57.79 0 8 11

606 Tess Giltrap WALLY  The Scots School Albury 8 59.5 0 8 10

350 Katelyn Downes NEVADA  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 8 71.36 0 8 9

347 Kane Johnson OASIS MOON  Bayview College 8 75.87 0 8 8

552 Scarlett Frith WATCH ME DANCE  Geelong Grammar School 12 73.75 0 12 7

530 Ruby Crofts BRIGHTROC  Woodleigh School 16 68.55 0 16 6

16 Alexandra Kelly STELLA BELLA  Bendigo South East College 16 86.35 2 18 5

309 Jaime Chila PHOENIX  Mirboo Nth Secondary College E

132 Charlotte Erickson CINCINNATI ROSE  Cathedral College WangaraƩa E

417 Maddison Buckner SHAKE N POP  Bacchus Marsh Grammar E

512 Phoebe Dixon RED ROCK LODGE RHAPSODY  Mater ChrisƟ College E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ07 - Secondary 100cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Show Jump Arena Indoor - Division 2

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

258 Georgia Tivendale ANNABELLA  St Margarets/BGS 0 53.39 0 0 30 1

219 Emily Downes SNOWY RIVER VIKING  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 0 54.6 0 0 29 2

103 Brooke Wheeler MTR POKERFACE  Trafalgar High School 0 55.25 0 0 28 3

252 Georgia Price MUCHO MUCH DENIRO  Beaconhills College 0 55.85 0 0 27 4

251 Georgia Papworth CORMEL DUNKIRK SALLY St Pauls College Walla Walla 0 56.9 0 0 26 5

260 Georgie Batten IRISH REIGN  Geelong Grammar School 0 57.61 0 0 25 6

231 Ethan Height CO-PILOT  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 0 58.36 0 0 24

153 Claire Freeman JIRRIMA ROYAL COMMAND  St Catherines School
 0 59 0 0 23

615 Tori Fair KING TUTANKHAMUN  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 60.12 0 0 22

632 Eliza Llyod Bamboo Harvester 0 60.86 0 0 21

46 Amy Gotts-wheeler SHARVALLEY HIGH FALUTIN  Beaconhills College 0 61.78 0 0 20

47 Amy Slocombe TP ARNIE  Flinders ChrisƟan Community College 0 64.24 0 0 19

90 Bridget Duncan DA LYLA  Luther College
 0 75.65 0 0 18

489 Olivia Bailey MR FLASH  Toorak College 4 52.95 0 4 17

136 Charlotte Savage ANNIE WONDER  Firbank Grammar school
 4 57.91 0 4 16

7 Abbie King COUNTRY STAR Padua College 4 58.65 0 4 15

320 Jamima James Elite Spy
Geelong Grammar School

4 60.09 0 4 14

183 Edward Darby MONSIEUR ESCARGOT Ivanhoe Grammar School 4 63.99 0 4 13

570 Sophie Bennett BRANIGANS IRISH CONNECTION  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 4 66 0 4 12

266 Grace Cotter CATCH ME  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 68.06 0 4 11

501 Olivia Oswald-jacobs ABSOLUTELY REGENDARY  Toorak College 4 70.71 0 4 10

428 Madison Buttolph HENSCHKE  St Leonards College
 4 71.96 0 4 9

171 Darcee Mccallum HENRY HANDSOME PANTS  Tintern Schools 4 84.06 1 5 8

348 Kane Johnson SECRET CASH  Bayview College 8 67.13 0 8 7

411 Luke Johnson BELLA BLUE  Bayview College 8 73.25 0 8 6

45 Amy Gotts-wheeler SHARVALLEY AMAZING  Beaconhills College 12 55.9 0 12 5

242 Francesca Oswald Jacobs Koko Black  Toorak College 12 93.63 4 16 4

52 Annabel Mould SIR GALLAGHER  Hamilton and Alexandra College 16 86.59 2 18 3

9 Abbie King PARTY TILL MIDNITE Padua College E

213 Eloise Barton WELTEVREDEN NURALEE  CLC (Catholic Ladies College) E

370 Lani Harbour SWEET NOTHINGS  Apollo Bay P-12 College
 E

617 Vienna Smith LEURR CHARNO  Hamilton and Alexandra College E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ07 - Secondary 100cm - Division 1 - State Championship/National Qualifier
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 1 - Division 1

1ST Round 61secs 2nd Round 37secs

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

331 Jessica Grant BLACKALL PARK ROXY Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 51.23 0 0 0 23.69 0 0 30 1

381 Lauren Harvey ROSTHWAITE AQUILA  Tenison Woods College
 0 48.25 0 0 0 25.14 0 0 29 2

53 Annabel Nelson BALLAHOWE TT  Melbourne Girls Grammar School 
 0 50.13 0 0 0 25.75 0 0 28 3

382 Lauren Harvey VALENTINE LODGE JOVIAL  Tenison Woods College
 0 48.39 0 0 0 25.78 0 0 27 4

155 Clancy Grant SKYHI RIPPLE EFFECT Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 55.17 0 0 0 27.78 0 0 26 5

490 Olivia Batten PHOENICIAN OAKLEY  Geelong Grammar School 0 52.63 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 25 6

210 Elli Clavarino MONEY MUNCHER  South Gippsland Secondary College
 0 56 0 0 0 29.58 0 0 24

573 Sophie Conron ANIMAL CO  Braemar College 0 56.87 0 0 0 33.12 0 0 23

379 Laura Ross HIGHFLYER Monivae College 0 57.31 0 0 0 42.43 2 2 22

137 Charlotte Sheldon CLEVER  ChrisƟan College Geelong 0 53.73 0 0 4 30.51 0 4 21

92 Brie Lewandowski PROGRESSION Sacred Heart College Geelong 4 45.61 0 4 4 20

50 Anna Tibbits APOLLOS PLAYBOY  Apollo Bay P-12 College
 4 46.77 0 4 4 19

177 David Charman STELLAR  St Margarets/BGS 4 51.64 0 4 4 18

85 Bree Cocks TORLEA ENVY  Kardinia InternaƟonal College 4 52.44 0 4 4 17

6 Abbey Turnbull JOHN BOY WALTON  CLC (Catholic Ladies College) 4 52.69 0 4 4 16

264 Ginger Jilly MITRE10 MISSY  St Michaels Grammar 4 55.81 0 4 4 15

57 Annie Shea BUBBLES  Marian College
 4 56.67 0 4 4 14

530 Ruby Crofts BRIGHTROC  Woodleigh School 4 57.23 0 4 4 13

606 Tess Giltrap WALLY  The Scots School Albury 4 57.71 0 4 4 12

329 Jessica Grant ADORA Ivanhoe Grammar School 4 58.64 0 4 4 11

347 Kane Johnson OASIS MOON  Bayview College 4 59.21 0 4 4 10

512 Phoebe Dixon RED ROCK LODGE RHAPSODY  Mater ChrisƟ College 4 61.11 0 4 4 9

130 Charlotte Conroy SNICKERS SATISFIES  Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak
 4 67.77 2 6 6 8

417 Maddison Buckner SHAKE N POP  Bacchus Marsh Grammar 8 49.59 0 8 8 7

309 Jaime Chila PHOENIX  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 8 56.66 0 8 8 6

328 Jessica Brown HOWDOYALIKEMENOW  Beaconhills College 8 56.67 0 8 8 5
132 Charlotte Erickson CINCINNATI ROSE  Cathedral College WangaraƩa 12 49.38 0 12 12 4

16 Alexandra Kelly STELLA BELLA  Bendigo South East College 12 58.66 0 12 12 3

350 Katelyn Downes NEVADA  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 12 60.09 0 12 12 2

552 Scarlett Frith WATCH ME DANCE  Geelong Grammar School 16 50.96 0 16 16 1
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ07 - Secondary 100cm - Division 2 - State Championship/National Qualifier
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 1 - Division 2

1ST Round 61secs 2nd Round 37secs
Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

252 Georgia Price MUCHO MUCH DENIRO  Beaconhills College 0 51.91 0 0 0 24.34 0 0 30 1

489 Olivia Bailey MR FLASH  Toorak College 0 46.27 0 0 0 24.88 0 0 29 2

103 Brooke Wheeler MTR POKERFACE  Trafalgar High School 0 49.1 0 0 0 25.65 0 0 28 3

348 Kane Johnson SECRET CASH  Bayview College 0 54.47 0 0 0 25.94 0 0 27 4

370 Lani Harbour SWEET NOTHINGS  Apollo Bay P-12 College
 0 49.99 0 0 0 26.49 0 0 26 5

45 Amy Gotts-wheeler SHARVALLEY AMAZING  Beaconhills College 0 52.19 0 0 0 27.78 0 0 25 6

153 Claire Freeman JIRRIMA ROYAL COMMAND  St Catherines School
 0 49.44 0 0 0 29.69 0 0 24

520 Racheal Hare SUMMER BOY Deniliquin high School 0 52.52 0 0 4 24.29 0 4 23

258 Georgia Tivendale ANNABELLA  St Margarets/BGS 0 54.72 0 0 4 26.85 0 4 22

46 Amy Gotts-wheeler SHARVALLEY HIGH FALUTIN  Beaconhills College 0 50.85 0 0 4 27.04 0 4 21

136 Charlotte Savage ANNIE WONDER  Firbank Grammar school
 0 47.47 0 0 4 27.44 0 4 20

242 Frances Oswald Jacobs KOKO BLACK 
Toorak College

0 53.78 0 0 4 29.92 0 4 19

90 Bridget Duncan DA LYLA  Luther College
 0 51.55 0 0 4 30.28 0 4 18

501 Olivia Oswald-jacobs ABSOLUTELY REGENDARY  Toorak College 0 50.95 0 0 8 29.08 0 8 17

320 Jemima James ELITE SPY TBA 0 58.77 0 0 8 32.3 0 8 16

9 Abbie King PARTY TILL MIDNITE Padua College 4 42.75 0 4 0 0 0 0 15

7 Abbie King COUNTRY STAR Padua College 4 48.52 0 4 0 0 0 0 14

632 Eliza Lloyd BAMBOO HARVESTER Balcombe Grammar
 4 50.63 0 4 0 0 0 0 13

617 Vienna Smith LEURR CHARNO  Hamilton and Alexandra College 4 50.84 0 4 0 0 0 0 12

52 Annabel Mould SIR GALLAGHER  Hamilton and Alexandra College 4 53.03 0 4 0 0 0 0 11

615 Tori Fair KING TUTANKHAMUN  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 54.84 0 4 0 0 0 0 10

570 Sophie Bennett BRANIGANS IRISH CONNECTION  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 4 55.17 0 4 0 0 0 0 9

428 Madison Buttolph HENSCHKE  St Leonards College
 4 57.35 0 4 0 0 0 0 8

171 Darcee Mccallum HENRY HANDSOME PANTS  Tintern Schools 4 58.07 0 4 0 0 0 0 7

411 Luke Johnson BELLA BLUE  Bayview College 8 54.36 0 8 0 0 0 0 6

251 Georgia Papworth CORMEL DUNKIRK SALLY St Pauls College Walla Walla 4 73.52 4 8 0 0 0 0 5

266 Grace Cotter CATCH ME  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 8 66.05 2 10 0 0 0 0 4
231 Ethan Height CO-PILOT  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 8 69.32 3 11 0 0 0 0 3

219 Emily Downes SNOWY RIVER VIKING  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 12 53.87 0 12 0 0 0 0 2

213 Eloise Barton WELTEVREDEN NURALEE  CLC (Catholic Ladies College) 12 54.24 0 12 0 0 0 0 1

260 Georgie Batten IRISH REIGN  Geelong Grammar School 12 56.15 0 12 0 0 0 0

183 Edward Darby MONSIEUR ESCARGOT Ivanhoe Grammar School 12 57.56 0 12 0 0 0 0

47 Amy Slocombe TP ARNIE  Flinders ChrisƟan Community College 8 87.12 7 15 0 0 0 0
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ08 - Secondary 110cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 1

1ST Round 2nd Round
Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

218 Emily Downes SNOWY RIVER STRONGBOW  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 0 51.34 0 0 0 23.88 0 0 30 1

259 Georgie Batten FLEUR DE SOLEIL  Geelong Grammar School 0 47.66 0 0 0 26.58 0 0 29 2

614 Tori Fair GOOD GOLLY OLLY  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 0 51.44 0 0 0 26.91 0 0 28 3

484 Nina Griffiths MR ZIZOU  Frankston High
 0 56.95 0 0 0 29.4 0 0 27 4

586 Stephanie Ivanovic MIGHTY TOSCA  Toorak College 0 55.25 0 0 0 29.96 0 0 26 5

126 Charlie Chila CEIGE  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 0 54.52 0 0 0 30.47 0 0 25 6

332 Jessica Grant BLACKALL PARK SURPRISE Ivanhoe Grammar School 0 55.64 0 0 4 24.88 0 4 24

174 Darcy Wade WESTLEY MAXAMILLIAN  Gippsland Grammar 0 43.49 0 0 8 24.17 0 8 23

281 Hannah Wigg GO GOSSY  Marian College
 4 46.58 0 4 22

412 Luke Johnson RIVER DOWNS FLAME  Bayview College 4 50.63 0 4 21

646 Sam Jeffree PLAYING THE FIELD Haileybury 4 50.66 0 4 20

353 Kattriya Mckinnon MARLO  The Scots School Albury 4 51.47 0 4 19
250 Georgia Moodie SANSKRIT PARK SERENE NZPH MacKillop Catholic Regional College WerribeeÂ 4 51.86 0 4 18

127 Charlie Chila SPORTSNIGHT  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 4 51.92 0 4 17

354 Kattriya Mckinnon SE GODSWALK  The Scots School Albury 4 52.78 0 4 16

335 Jessica Hivon EMPORIO  Luther College
 4 57.47 1 5 15

282 Hannah Wigg MISSED CONNECTION  Marian College
 16 50.57 0 16 14

520 Rachel Hare SUMMER BOY Deniliquin High School 0 E 0 E E

253 Georgia Price STARSTRUCK JULIET  Beaconhills College 0 E 0 E E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ08 - Secondary 110cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Indoor Arena

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

259 Georgie Batten FLEUR DE SOLEIL  Geelong Grammar School 0 50.62 0 0 30 1
250 Georgia Moodie SANSKRIT PARK SERENE NZPH MacKillop Catholic Regional College WerribeeÂ 0 51.1 0 0 29 2

335 Jessica Hivon EMPORIO  Luther College
 0 54.54 0 0 28 3

586 Stephanie Ivanovic MIGHTY TOSCA  Toorak College 0 57.8 0 0 27 4

174 Darcy Wade WESTLEY MAXAMILLIAN  Gippsland Grammar 4 46.86 0 4 26 5

354 Kattriya Mckinnon SE GODSWALK  The Scots School Albury 4 52.6 0 4 25 6

484 Nina Griffiths MR ZIZOU  Frankston High
 4 53.92 0 4 24

253 Georgia Price STARSTRUCK JULIET  Beaconhills College 4 54.42 0 4 23

282 Hannah Wigg MISSED CONNECTION  Marian College
 4 55.28 0 4 22

614 Tori Fair GOOD GOLLY OLLY  St IgnaƟus College Geelong 4 55.96 0 4 21

281 Hannah Wigg GO GOSSY  Marian College
 4 57.58 0 4 20

646 Sam Jeffree PLAYING THE FIELD Haileybury 4 57.86 0 4 19

127 Charlie Chila SPORTSNIGHT  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 4 59 0 4 18

218 Emily Downes SNOWY RIVER STRONGBOW  St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 8 50.76 0 8 17

332 Jessica Grant BLACKALL PARK SURPRISE Ivanhoe Grammar School 8 79.11 5 13 16

412 Luke Johnson RIVER DOWNS FLAME  Bayview College 16 60.32 1 17 15

126 Charlie Chila CEIGE  Mirboo Nth Secondary College 0 0 0 E

353 Kattriya Mckinnon MARLO  The Scots School Albury 0 0 0 E

116 Catherine Ott MT.ROBINSONS RANSOM  Braemar College 0 0 0 E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ09 - Secondary 120cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
274 .5.3 (Power and Speed) - Show Jump Sand 1

1ST Round 2nd Round
Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

483 Nina Griffiths MR ALI  Frankston High
 0 52.58 0 0 4 28.47 0 4 30 1

176 David Charman DIAMOND B CONSEAL  St Margarets/BGS 4 50.12 0 4 0 0 0 0 29 2

244 Gabrielle Lovett CAPTAIN MARSHALL  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 4 51.31 0 4 0 0 0 0 28 3

224 Emily vonSonsbeek RSB NICOBAR Diamond Valley College
 4 52.17 0 4 0 0 0 0 27 4

452 Mikayla Hogg PS MONET Phoenix 4 56.57 0 4 0 0 0 0 26 5

175 Darcy Wade WONDAREE RUPED  Gippsland Grammar 8 48.74 0 8 0 0 0 0 25 6

519 Rachel Hare BESWICK BOY Deniliquin High School 8 54.51 0 8 0 0 0 0 24

453 Mikayla Hogg PURE ATTITUDE MP Phoenix 12 57.81 1 13 0 0 0 0 23

541 Sam Jeffree JAYBEE CALYPSO  Haileybury 20 50.67 0 20 0 0 0 0 22

451 Mikayla Hogg ARIC GHP Phoenix 0 0 0 E 0 0 0 E
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 2015 Peter Horobin Victorian
Interschool Championships

Show Jumping SJ09 - Secondary 120cm - State Championship/National Qualifier
238.2.1 (One Round Stakes)  - Sand Arena 1 

Horse # Rider Name Horse Name School Jump Fault Time Time Faults total penalties Points Place

483 Nina Griffiths MR ALI  Frankston High
 0 64.93 0 0 30 1

519 Rachel Hare BESWICK BOY Deniliquin High School 0 72.1 0 0 29 2

452 Mikayla Hogg PS MONET Phoenix 0 79.84 0 0 28 3

244 Gabrielle Lovett CAPTAIN MARSHALL  Hillcrest ChrisƟan College 4 67.59 0 4 27 4

176 David Charman DIAMOND B CONSEAL  St Margarets/BGS 4 72.67 0 4 26 5

224 Emily vonSonsbeek RSB NICOBAR Diamond Valley College
 8 70.78 0 8 25 6

541 Sam Jeffree JAYBEE CALYPSO  Haileybury 8 76.08 0 8 24

451 Mikayla Hogg ARIC GHP Phoenix 8 86.31 1 9 23

175 Darcy Wade WONDAREE RUPED  Gippsland Grammar 12 72.27 0 12 22
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